
 
BREAKFAST BAGEL SANDWICH (T & Th) 

EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT  (M, W & F) 

PANCAKE ON A STICK 

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE 

BREAKFAST BURRITO 

BREAKFAST TORNADO 

CINNAMON ROLL 

ASSORTED CEREAL 

MUFFIN OR PUMPKIN BREAD 

MILK- WHITE OR CHOCOLATE 
BOTTLED WATER 
JUICE CARTON 
BOTTLED JUICE 
SWITCH SPARKLING JUICE 
NAKED JUICE 

B E V E R A G E S  

$0.50 
$1.00 
$0.50 
$2.00 
$1.50 

$3.00 

B R E A K F A S T  
A  L A  C A R T E

$2 .00
Reduced: $ 0.30 

Free: to qualifying
students

FRESH FRUIT  
YOGURT (M,W,F)  

HASH BROWN (T&Th)  
CHOICE OF MILK 
ASSORTED JUICE

I NC LUDE S

Available before school and at break

Visit our website to set up a
MySchoolBucks account, access

nutrition information and sign up to
have menus e-mailed.  

www.MurrietaSchoolNutrition.com

L U N C H  C O M B O S

This institution is an equal opportunity employer 
Menu subject to change without notice 

         Papa Johns Pizza               
Turkey or Ham Sub       
Chicken Ceasar Salad 

Chinese Chicken Salad 
Southwest SriRancha Salad 

Bean & Cheese Burrito 
Spicy Chicken Burger 

Chicken Burger 
Steakburger 

Cheeseburger    
Corn Dog 

Hummus Plate 
PB&J Snack Pack

BREAKFAST BAGEL SANDWICH (T-F) 

BREAKFAST TORNADO 

SMALL YOGURT 

YOGURT PARFAIT W/ GRANOLA 

FRESH FRUIT BOWL 

$2.00 

$1.75 

$0.75 

$2.00 

$2.00 

INCLUDES  FRESH FRUIT & GARDEN 
SALAD BAR, CARROTS W/ RANCH 
OR HUMMUS, POTATO WEDGES 

(FRI), JUICE, NON FAT  CHOCOLATE 
MILK OR 1% WHITE MILK 

$2.25 
$2.25 
$2.25 
$2.25 
$2.25 
$1.00 
$2.25 
$1.00 
$1.75 

$3.00 
$2.00 
$0.75 
$2.00 
$0.50 
$0.75 
$1.00 
$0.50 
$1.00 

$0.50-$1.00

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA 
CHICKEN BURGER  
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER 
STEAK BURGER 
CHEESEBURGER 
CORN DOG 
BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 
1/2 TURKEY SANDWICH  
TORNADO 
PICK UP STIX- WEDNESDAY 
BERRY YOGURT PARFAIT 
SMALL YOGURT 
FRESH FRUIT BOWL  
FRESH WHOLE FRUIT 
FROZEN JUICEE 
RIPS 100% JUICE SLUSHY 
STRING CHEESE 
ASSORTED BAKED CHIPS 
ASSORTED SNACKS 

    MurrietaSchoolNutrition
Follow us @

TUESDAY: 
 

B e e f  T a c o  W r a p

WEDNESDAY:

THURSDAY:

FRIDAY: 

M e a t b a l l  S u b

N a c h o s

J a l a p e n o  B u r g e r

D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

Must take 
1/2 Cup of 

fruit or 
juice

$3 .00
Reduced:$ 0.40 

Free: to qualifying
students

Must take 
a 1/2 Cup 
of fruit 
or veg

Pretzel Bites & Jalapeno Cheese

A  L A  C A R T E
C O M B O S
B R E A K F A S T

Available before school and at break




