BPEAKFAST COMBOS

Available before school and at break



BREAKFAST BAGEL SANDWICH (T & Th)

EGG & CHEESE CROISSANT (M, W & F)

PANCAKE ON A STICK

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

BREAKFAST BURRITO

BREAKFAST TORNADO

CINNAMON ROLL

ASSORTED CEREAL

MUFFIN OR PUMPKIN BREAD



INCLUDES

FRESH FRUIT YOGURT (M, W, F) HASH BROWN (T&Th) CHOICE OF MILK ASSORTED JUICE

Must take 1/2 Cup of fruit or juice

BREAKFAST CARTE



Available before school and at break

BREAKFAST BAGEL SANDWICH (T-F)	\$2.00
BREAKFAST TORNADO	\$1.75
SMALL YOGURT	\$0.75
YOGURT PARFAIT W/ GRANOLA	\$2.00
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$2.00





This institution is an equal opportunity employer Menu subject to change without notice



DAILY SPECIALS

Pretzel Bites & Jalapeno Cheese

Beef Taco Wrap

WEDNESDAY: Meatball Sub

THURSDAY: Nachos

FRIDAY: Jalapeno Burger

LUNCH COMBOS

Reduced: \$ 0.40 Free: to qualifying students

a 1/2 Cup of fruit

or veg

Papa Johns Pizza Turkey or Ham Sub Chicken Ceasar Salad Chinese Chicken Salad Southwest SriRancha Salad Bean & Cheese Burrito Spicy Chicken Burger Chicken Burger Steakburger Must take

Cheeseburger Corn Dog Hummus Plate

PB&J Snack Pack

INCLUDES FRESH FRUIT & GARDEN SALAD BAR. CARROTS W/ RANCH OR HUMMUS, POTATO WEDGES (FRI), JUICE, NON FAT CHOCOLATE MILK OR 1% WHITE MILK

A LA CARTE



PAPA JOHNS PIZZA	\$2.25
CHICKEN BURGER	\$2.25
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER	\$2.25
STEAK BURGER	\$2.25
CHEESEBURGER	\$2.25
CORN DOG	\$1.00
BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO	\$2.25
1/2 TURKEY SANDWICH	\$1.00
TORNADO	\$1.75
PICK UP STIX- WEDNESDAY	y \$3.00
BERRY YOGURT PARFAIT	\$2.00
SMALL YOGURT	\$0.75
FRESH FRUIT BOWL	\$2.00
FRESH WHOLE FRUIT	\$0.50
FROZEN JUICEE	\$0.75
RIPS 100% JUICE SLUSHY	\$1.00
STRING CHEESE	\$0.50
ASSORTED BAKED CHIPS	\$1.00
ASSORTED SNACKS	\$0.50-\$1.00

BEVERAGES



MILK- WHITE OR CHOCOLATE	\$0.50
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00
JUICE CARTON	\$0.50
BOTTLED JUICE	\$2.00
SWITCH SPARKLING JUICE	\$1.50
NAKED JUICE	\$3.00



Visit our website to set up a MySchoolBucks account, access nutrition information and sign up to have menus e-mailed. www.MurrietaSchoolNutrition.com